
20
0

30
0

40
0

500

600

80070
0

900

1000

300

600

300

70
0

300
300

20
0

40
0

30
0

40
0

900

200

400

500

30
0

20
0

700

40
0

700

900

60
0

900

40
0

40
0

400

20
0

20
0

200

300

400
200

300

400

300

600

300

200

40
0

30
0

600

700

30040
0

400

500

600

80
0

300

300

300

400

40
0

200

400

30
0

300

300

400

700

40
0

30
0

200

40
0

20
0

50
0

600

400

300

60
0

600

500

300

30
0

900

300

400
700

60
0

700

30
0

800

200

20
0

40
0

300

400

60
0

600

20
0

50
0

300

600

400

60
0

500

60
0

500

400

40
0

300

300

300

600

600

200

60
0

300

30
0

600

300

1000

400

40
0

800

30
0

200

40
0

200

40
0

400

200

400

300

600

200

50
0

30
0

20
0

700

80
0

50
0

40
0

90
0

40
0

500

30
0

50
0

60
0

300

200

80
0

600

300

600

200

30
0

500

300

40
0

30
0

400

600

20
0

300

30
0

40
0

40
0

60
0

300

30
0

40
0

30
0

400

60
0

800

5986

6006

6005

6046

6016

6031

6050
6056

6070

6112

6105

6122 6136
6140 6143

6144

61466169

6178

6167

4452

4451
4467

6221

Bangor Rd

Ward Hill Rd

Detroit Rd

Tro
y R

d

Bog Rd

Pon
d R

d

Rutland Rd

Barker Rd

Myr ick Rd

Files Hill Rd

N Dix
mont

Rd

Whita
ker

Rd

Loud Rd

Small Rd

Thorndike Rd

Bagley Hill Rd

Main
 St

Nor thw ayFrst

Rogers Rd

Bis
ho

p R
d

Reynolds Rd

Mitchell Rd

Moosehead Trl

Jewell Rd

Troy Center Rd

Sta
gec

oach
Rd

Ho
pk

ins
 R

d

Palmer Rd

Do
dge Rd

Basford Rd

W este
rn Ave

Packard Rd

Kanokolu s Rd

Hatch Rd

Garcelon Rd

E Gulch Rd

W
h itt e n

Rd

Burnham Rd

Webster Cemetery Rd

Hunt Rd

Depot St

Cros
s R

d

Cates Rd

Page Rd

Fis
he

r R
d

Sawyer Rd

Co mmon Hi ll Rd

School St

Clark Rd

Island Ln

Albion R
d Quaker Hill Rd

Back Troy Rd

Wi
ng

ate
 R

d

Spruce Ln

Edward s Rd

Clifford Ln

Curtis Pond Rd

North Rd

Old
 Fa

rm
 R

d

North Shore Rd

Bellerose Rd

Porter Ln

Flood Rd

Pio
ne

e r

Way

Heald Camp R d

BlethenD r

Marina Rd

Tutt leRd

Weed Ln

Juniper Ln

Parsons Valley Rd

S M
itch

ell 
Rd

W Gulch Rd

Ra
nc

ou
rt L

n

Waterman Ln

Si d elinge r Ln

Ro
bin

 Ln

Quince Ln

Hathorne Ln

Duck Point Rd

Mildel Ln

Kingfisher Ln

Cannon Ball Ln

Bither Brook Ln

Turner Ct

Moulton
 Hill Ln

Cherry Ln

Kin
gs

 Ln

Sayward Ln

Hummingbird Ln

Ranch Rd

Taylor Roy Rd

Moss
 Hill R

d

Cu
nn

ing
ha

m 
Rd

Ru
tla

nd
 R

d

Ward Hill Rd

Troy Center Rd

Moosehead Trl

Troy Rd

Mart
in Stream

Shaw
Brook

Ha
ll B

rook

WingBrook

Penny Brook

Crosby Brook

Bog Brook

Bithers Brook

Mussey Brook

Beartrap Brook

Carlton Stream

Mart in Stream

Ma
rti

n S
tre

am

Mart in Str
ea

m

Bog Brook

Bog Brook

Bog Broo k

Unity Pond

Carlton Pond

Round Pond

Plymouth Pond

Ma
rtin

Stream

Bog Brook

Shaw B rook

Hall

Broo
k

SandySt ream

Bithers Brook

Carlton Stream

Troy

Unity

Detroit

Dixmont

Plymouth

Thorndike

Burnham

Jackson

EtnaPittsfield

69°10'0"W

69°10'0"W

69°11'0"W

69°11'0"W

69°12'0"W

69°12'0"W

69°13'0"W

69°13'0"W

69°14'0"W

69°14'0"W

69°15'0"W

69°15'0"W

69°16'0"W

69°16'0"W

69°17'0"W

69°17'0"W

69°18'0"W

69°18'0"W

69°19'0"W

69°19'0"W

69°20'0"W

69°20'0"W

44°45'0"N

44°44'0"N

44°43'0"N

44°42'0"N

44°41'0"N

44°40'0"N

44°39'0"N

44°38'0"N

44°37'0"N

Troy

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,0001,000
Feet 67°0'0"W68°0'0"W69°0'0"W70°0'0"W71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N
Troy

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws \SW S Town Final M ap Sept 2016 11 x 17.mxd .

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

SWS Town

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Shoreline Integrity  also applies to UNMAPPED s treams & wet lands .

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Stream s draining less  than
300 ac res , ponds and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 ac res  and less  than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below  the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential W ildlife Habitat
          (Leas t Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 ac re drainage point and
     the 25 square m ile drainage point

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov

or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

56

Drainage Points
1234 300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

LO Last Name _____________________

LO First Name _____________________

Prepared By _______________________

FONS #  __________________________

Date  _____________________________

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

Outside Maine
FON Town
Statewide Standard Rules do not apply
(Town/DEP Standards apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town

September 2016


